
1  

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 vs 14 6:45pm Court 5 1 vs 4 6:45pm Court 5 16 vs 3 6:45pm Court 5 1 vs 9 6:45pm Court 5

16 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6 5 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6 6 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6 16 vs 5 6:45pm Court 6

5 vs 10 6:45pm Court 7 8 vs 12 6:45pm Court 7 7 vs 14 6:45pm Court 7 3 vs 7 6:45pm Court 7

6 vs 9 6:45pm Court 8 9 vs 11 6:45pm Court 8 8 vs 13 6:45pm Court 8 2 vs 8 6:45pm Court 8

13 vs 2 8:45pm Court 5 13 vs 7 8:45pm Court 5 10 vs 11 8:45pm Court 5 12 vs 13 8:45pm Court 5

12 vs 3 8:45pm Court 6 6 vs 14 8:45pm Court 6 5 vs 1 8:45pm Court 6 10 vs 15 8:45pm Court 6

11 vs 4 8:45pm Court 7 2 vs 3 8:45pm Court 7 12 vs 9 8:45pm Court 7 11 vs 14 8:45pm Court 7

8 vs 7 8:45pm Court 8 10 vs 16 8:45pm Court 8 2 vs 4 8:45pm Court 8 6 vs 4 8:45pm Court 8

12 vs 10 6:45pm Court 1 12 vs 15 6:45pm Court 5 4 vs 14 6:45pm Court 1 7 vs 12 6:45pm Court 1

9 vs 13 6:45pm Court 2 3 vs 9 6:45pm Court 6 1 vs 2 6:45pm Court 2 4 vs 15 6:45pm Court 2

2 vs 5 6:45pm Court 3 16 vs 6 6:45pm Court 7 5 vs 13 6:45pm Court 3 6 vs 13 6:45pm Court 3

14 vs 8 6:45pm Court 4 1 vs 11 6:45pm Court 8 8 vs 10 6:45pm Court 4 9 vs 10 6:45pm Court 4

4 vs 3 8:45pm Court 1 2 vs 10 8:45pm Court 5 3 vs 15 8:45pm Court 1 2 vs 16 8:45pm Court 1

7 vs 15 8:45pm Court 2 4 vs 8 8:45pm Court 6 6 vs 12 8:45pm Court 2 11 vs 8 8:45pm Court 2

11 vs 16 8:45pm Court 3 14 vs 13 8:45pm Court 7 7 vs 11 8:45pm Court 3 5 vs 14 8:45pm Court 3

6 vs 1 8:45pm Court 4 7 vs 5 8:45pm Court 8 9 vs 16 8:45pm Court 4 3 vs 1 8:45pm Court 4

11 vs 15 6:45pm Court 1 4 vs 16 6:45pm Court 5 2 vs 11 6:45pm Court 5 6 vs 8 6:45pm Court 5

4 vs 7 6:45pm Court 2 3 vs 5 6:45pm Court 6 7 vs 6 6:45pm Court 6 12 vs 2 6:45pm Court 6

3 vs 8 6:45pm Court 3 7 vs 1 6:45pm Court 7 10 vs 3 6:45pm Court 7 3 vs 11 6:45pm Court 7

12 vs 14 6:45pm Court 4 11 vs 12 6:45pm Court 8 16 vs 14 6:45pm Court 8 1 vs 13 6:45pm Court 8

5 vs 6 8:45pm Court 1 2 vs 6 8:45pm Court 5 9 vs 4 8:45pm Court 5 15 vs 14 8:45pm Court 5

2 vs 9 8:45pm Court 2 15 vs 8 8:45pm Court 6 1 vs 12 8:45pm Court 6 16 vs 7 8:45pm Court 6

1 vs 10 8:45pm Court 3 14 vs 9 8:45pm Court 7 13 vs 15 8:45pm Court 7 5 vs 9 8:45pm Court 7

16 vs 13 8:45pm Court 4 10 vs 13 8:45pm Court 8 5 vs 8 8:45pm Court 8 4 vs 10 8:45pm Court 8

10 vs 14 6:45pm Court 5 5 vs 11 6:45pm Court 5 15 vs 2 6:45pm Court 5

6 vs 3 6:45pm Court 6 4 vs 12 6:45pm Court 6 1 vs 16 6:45pm Court 6

9 vs 15 6:45pm Court 7 7 vs 9 6:45pm Court 7 4 vs 13 6:45pm Court 7

11 vs 13 6:45pm Court 8 14 vs 2 6:45pm Court 8 10 vs 7 6:45pm Court 8

5 vs 4 8:45pm Court 5 3 vs 13 8:45pm Court 5 3 vs 14 8:45pm Court 5

2 vs 7 8:45pm Court 6 15 vs 1 8:45pm Court 6 5 vs 12 8:45pm Court 6

12 vs 16 8:45pm Court 7 6 vs 10 8:45pm Court 7 6 vs 11 8:45pm Court 7

1 vs 8 8:45pm Court 8 16 vs 8 8:45pm Court 8 9 vs 8 8:45pm Court 8

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Devcon Rollers

Ono B's

Adriatic

408-590-9579

408-623-7567

408-768-2266

Boccelotta

Shady Oak Cellars

408-391-3638

408-210-4215

408-843-8537

408-398-5663

408-892-2983

408-202-0114

510-610-2022

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025

C
am

p
o

 d
i B

o
cc

e 
o

f 
L

o
s 

G
at

o
s

F
A

L
L

 2
02

5 
L

ea
g

u
e 

S
ch

ed
u

le
W

E

D

N

E

S

D

A

Y

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Bear Ballers

Golden State

  League play will be on back to back nights on Wed 9/3 and Thurs 

9/4 (inside courts). League play will be on inside courts on 9/17 & 

10/1. No league play on 9/24. PLAYOFFS WILL BE ON THURSDAY, 

NOVEMBER 20th AT 6PM

Margaret Shindelus

Joey Bernardi

Marianne Schmidt

Brian Peterson

JD Testa

Fil Calderon

Patrick Gasaway

925-918-2166

408-914-8775

831-212-5642

408-505-1516

408-210-8634

408-639-9649

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Dog of War

Let's Just Split

Agronauts

Scott's Valley Montoni

Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

Paolo Pro 

Josanna 

Justin Nowak

Carolyn Tarzian 

John Ross

Sylvester Ramirez

Kym Kawaguchi

Mike Bergstrow

Seth Duty

Deboccery

Fuhgedaboudits 

Devcon One

Sprig Wise Quackers


