Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos FALL 2025 League Schedule	W E D N E S D A	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Fuhgedabot Devcon One Sprig Wise of Boccelotta Shady Oak Devcon Roll Ono B's Adriatic Bear Ballers Golden Stat Deboccery Agronauts Scott's Valle Campo di Bo Dog of War Let's Just Sp	Quaci Cellal Cellal ders e	rs		Paolo P Josanna Justin N Carolyn John Ro Sylveste Kym Ka Mike Be Seth Du Margare Joey Be Mariann Brian Pe JD Test Fil Caldo Patrick (owa Tar Tar ess er R waq rgs ty et SI rna e S eter a	amire guchi trow hinde rdi chmi son	lus dt	408-391-3638 408-210-4215 408-843-8537 408-398-5663 408-892-2983 408-590-9579 408-623-7567 408-768-2266 408-202-0114 510-610-2022 925-918-2166 408-914-8775 831-212-5642 408-505-1516 408-210-8634 408-639-9649					
Wadnaa		442 2025	Wednesday, August 20, 2025				Wednesday, August 27, 2025					Wednesday, September 3, 2025				
	day, Augus 6:45pm											νν ε 1		saay 9		
1 vs 14 16 vs 15	6:45pm	Court 5 Court 6	1 vs 5 vs	4 15	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 5 Court 6	16 6	vs vs	3 15	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 5 Court 6	16	vs vs	5	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 5 Court 6
5 vs 10	6:45pm	Court 7	8 vs	12	6:45pm	Court 7	7	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 7	3	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 7
6 vs 9	6:45pm	Court 8		11	6:45pm	Court 8	8	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 8	2	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
13 vs 2	8:45pm	Court 5	13 vs	7	8:45pm	Court 5	10	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 5	12	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 5
12 vs 3	8:45pm	Court 6	6 vs	14	8:45pm	Court 6	5	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 6	10	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 6
11 vs 4	8:45pm	Court 7	2 vs	3	8:45pm	Court 7	12	VS	9	8:45pm	Court 7	11	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7
8 vs 7	8:45pm	Court 8	10 vs	16	8:45pm	Court 8	2	VS	4	8:45pm	Court 8	6	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 8
	·				·					·					•	
	ıy, Septemb				ay, Septemb	er 10, 2025	We	dne	-		oer 17, 2025	V	Vedn		ay, Octobe	r 1, 2025
12 vs 10	6:45pm	Court 1	12 vs	15	6:45pm	Court 5	4	VS	14	6:45pm	Court 1	7	VS	12	6:45pm	Court 1
9 vs 13	6:45pm	Court 2	3 vs	9	6:45pm	Court 6	1	VS	2	6:45pm	Court 2	4	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 2
2 vs 5	6:45pm	Court 3	16 vs	6	6:45pm	Court 7	5	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 3	6	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 3
14 vs 8	6:45pm	Court 4	1 vs	11	6:45pm	Court 8	8	VS	10	6:45pm	Court 4	9	VS	10	6:45pm	Court 4
4 vs 3	8:45pm	Court 1	2 vs	10	8:45pm	Court 5	3	VS	15	8:45pm	Court 1	2	VS	16	8:45pm	Court 1
7 vs 15	8:45pm	Court 2	4 vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6	6	VS	12	8:45pm	Court 2	11	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 2
11 vs 16	8:45pm	Court 3	14 vs	13	8:45pm	Court 7	7	VS	11	8:45pm	Court 3	5	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 3
6 vs 1	8:45pm	Court 4	7 vs	5	8:45pm	Court 8	9	VS	16	8:45pm	Court 4	3	VS	1	8:45pm	Court 4
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Wednesday, October 29,														r 20 2025		
11 vs 15 6:45pm Court 1			4 vs 16 6:45pm Court 5				2 vs 11 6:45pm				Court 5		6 vs 8 6:45pm			Court 5
4 vs 7	6:45pm	Court 2	3 vs	5	6:45pm	Court 6	7	vs	6	6:45pm	Court 6	12	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 6
3 vs 8	6:45pm	Court 3	7 vs	1	6:45pm	Court 7	10	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 7	3	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 7
12 vs 14	6:45pm	Court 4	11 vs	12	6:45pm	Court 8	16	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 8	1	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8
5 vs 6	8:45pm	Court 1	2 vs	6	8:45pm	Court 5	9	VS	4	8:45pm	Court 5	15	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 5
2 vs 9	8:45pm	Court 2	15 vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6	1	VS	12	8:45pm	Court 6	16	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 6
1 vs 10	8:45pm	Court 3	14 vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7	13	VS	15	8:45pm	Court 7	5	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7
16 vs 13	8:45pm	Court 4	10 vs	13	8:45pm	Court 8	5	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 8	4	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 8
Wednesd	Wednesday, November 12, 2025				Wednesday, November 19, 2025											
10 vs 14	6:45pm	Court 5	5 vs		6:45pm	Court 5			2	6:45pm	Court 5					
6 vs 3	6:45pm	Court 6		12	6:45pm	Court 6	1	VS	16	6:45pm	Court 6					
9 vs 15	6:45pm	Court 7	7 vs	9	6:45pm	Court 7	4		13	6:45pm	Court 7					
11 vs 13	6:45pm	Court 8		2	6:45pm	Court 8	10	VS	7	6:45pm	Court 8					
5 vs 4	8:45pm	Court 5		13	8:45pm 8:45pm	Court 6	3	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 6					
2 vs 7	8:45pm	Court 7	15 vs	1	8:45pm 8:45pm	Court 7	5	VS	12	8:45pm	Court 7					
12 vs 16 1 vs 8	8:45pm 8:45pm	Court 7 Court 8		10 8	8:45pm 8:45pm	Court 7 Court 8	6 9	vs vs	11 8	8:45pm 8:45pm	Court 7 Court 8					
ı vs O	8:45pm	Court o	IU VS	U	о.норііі	Court	IJ	٧S	U	o. 4 Jpiii	Court o					

League play will be on back to back nights on Wed 9/3 and Thurs 9/4 (inside courts). League play will be on inside courts on 9/17 & 10/1. No league play on 9/24. PLAYOFFS WILL BE ON THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20th AT 6PM